
BEARINGS: 	 Nylon, Steel
TEMPERATURE: 	-45oF to 160oF 
COLOURS:	 Black, Grey
DUROMETER:	 70-80 D scale			 
					   

DESCRIPTION:	 This Solid Hard Rubber wheel is used for higher 	
	 load capacities than soft rubber.  Good floor 	
	 protection and easier mobility.  Will not develop 	
	 flat spots under standing loads.  High resistance 	
	 to oil, grease and mild or diluted acids.

FEATURES

WHEEL   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Hub Length Standard

Bore
Alternative

Bore
Bearing Type Part Number Wheel

Weight
(lbs)

2" 7/8" 125 31/3 2 " 1/4 " - Nylon W-4002-HR 0.16

3" 1 1/4"
275
275
275

1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "

5/1 6 "
1/2 "
3/8 "

3/8 "* 1/2 "
5/1 6 "* 3/8 "

5/1 6 "

Steel
Steel
Nylon

W-1930-HR
W-1930-HRG
W-4003-HR

0.56
0.56
0.50

4" 1 1/4" 300
300

1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "

5/1 6 "
1/2 "

3/8 "* 1/2 "
5/1 6 "* 3/8 "

Steel
Steel

W-1940-HR
W-1940-HRG

0.90
0.90

5" 1 1/4" 325 1 3/8 " 5/1 6 " 3/8 "* 1/2 " Steel W-1950-HR 1.40

EXCELLENT FOR:
•	 Economical
•	 Resistant to most chemicals
•	 Rejects floor debris
•	 Small waste bins
•	 Factory use
•	 Textile carts
•	 Abusive applications

OPTIONS:
TG	 Thread Guards
	 (1900 series wheels only)

SPECIAL: 
Resistant to most chemicals
Good floor protection
Non-marking
Maintenance free
Steel bearings may be substituted for nylon
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