HARDRUBBER 1

125-325LBS



FEATURES

BEARINGS: Nylon, Steel
TEMPERATURE: -45°F to 160°F
COLOURS: Black, Grey
DUROMETER: 70-80 D scale

DESCRIPTION: This Solid Hard Rubber wheel is used for higher load capacities than soft rubber. Good floor protection and easier mobility. Will not develop flat spots under standing loads. High resistance to oil, grease and mild or diluted acids.

EXCELLENT FOR:

- Economical
- Resistant to most chemicals
- Rejects floor debris
- Small waste bins
- Factory use
- Textile carts
- Abusive applications



HARD RUBBER



HARD RUBBER GREY

OPTIONS:

TG Thread Guards (1900 series wheels only)

WHEEL							PART NUMBER		
Diameter	Tread Width	Capacity Lbs.	Hub Length	Standard Bore	Alternative Bore	Bearing Type	Part Number	Wheel Weight (lbs)	
2"	7/8"	125	31/32"	1/4"	-	Nylon	W-4002-HR	0.16	
3"	1 1/4"	275 275 275	1 ³ /8" 1 ³ /8" 1 ⁹ /16"	⁵ /16" ¹ /2" ³ /8"	3/8"* 1/2" 5/16"* 3/8" 5/16"	Steel Steel Nylon	W-1930-HR W-1930-HRG W-4003-HR	0.56 0.56 0.50	
4"	1 1/4"	300 300	1 ³ / ₈ " 1 ³ / ₈ "	⁵ /16" ¹ /2"	3/8"* 1/2" 5/16"* 3/8"	Steel Steel	W-1940-HR W-1940-HRG	0.90 0.90	
5"	1 1/4"	325	1 3/8"	5/16"	3/8"* 1/2"	Steel	W-1950-HR	1.40	

SPECIAL:

Resistant to most chemicals
Good floor protection
Non-marking
Maintenance free
Steel bearings may be substituted for nylon